Ganztagsangebote

Tanz
Wihlmause
Konzentrationstraining
Chor

Ballspiele

Dyskalkulie (Rechenschwache)
Flote
Gitarre / Anfanger
Gitarre / Fortgeschr.

Theater

Schach / Anfanger
Schach / Fortgeschr.
LRS (Lese-Schreib- Schwache)
Kiinstlerisches Gestalten
Basteln

Kleine Redakteure
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13:45
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KI.

KI.

KI.

KI.

KI.

KI.

KI.
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KI.
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KI.

KI.

KI.

KI.

KI.
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Wochentag Uhrzeit Teilnehmer

2-4

2-4

2-4

2-4

2-3

2-4

2-4

2-4

Intervall
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